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00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 239,664£          

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RDU Frimley Health NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RRV UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RVY Southport and Ormskirk Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RK9 University Hospitals Plymouth NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RXN Lancashire Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00C NHS DARLINGTON CCG RBT Mid Cheshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00C Total 239,664£          

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGR0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 5,794£              

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRVW NORTH TEES AND HARTLEPOOL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 3,821£              

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRWA Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 470,955£          

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRTX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF MORECAMBE BAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRXR EAST LANCASHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRJ2 LEWISHAM AND GREENWICH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRF4 BARKING, HAVERING AND REDBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUSTMidwife Episode

00D NHS DURHAM DALES, EASINGTON AND SEDGEFIELD CCGRJE University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00D Total 480,570£          

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RNL NORTH CUMBRIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 141,562£          

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 480,273£          

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RXK SANDWELL AND WEST BIRMINGHAM HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RTX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF MORECAMBE BAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RRV UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RXW The Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RXR EAST LANCASHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RTH Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00J NHS NORTH DURHAM CCG RM2 UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL OF SOUTH MANCHESTER NHS FOUNDATION TRUSTMidwife Episode

00J Total 621,835£          

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 1,919£              

Year
Commissioner Commissioner Description Trust Trust Description Specialty



00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RVW NORTH TEES AND HARTLEPOOL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 125,563£          

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 1,916£              

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RAS THE HILLINGDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 1,097£              

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RRV UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RTP SURREY AND SUSSEX HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode 3,634£              

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RXR EAST LANCASHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RTK Ashford and St Peter's Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RCD HARROGATE AND DISTRICT NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RWE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF LEICESTER NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG REF ROYAL CORNWALL HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RGN PETERBOROUGH AND STAMFORD HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RF4 BARKING, HAVERING AND REDBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUSTMidwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RWW Warrington and Halton Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RHW Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG R0A Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00K NHS HARTLEPOOL AND STOCKTON-ON-TEES CCG RJC South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00K Total 134,129£          

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RNL NORTH CUMBRIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RNN North Cumbria Integrated Care NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 173,570£          

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RTF NORTHUMBRIA HEALTHCARE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 28,806£            

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RWA Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RTX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF MORECAMBE BAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RDU Frimley Health NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RRV UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RXW The Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RXR EAST LANCASHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG SBA NHS Borders Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG R1H BARTS HEALTH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RWF MAIDSTONE AND TUNBRIDGE WELLS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RTG University Hospitals of Derby and Burton NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RNQ KETTERING GENERAL HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RWE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF LEICESTER NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RD1 Royal United Hospitals Bath NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RJ7 St George's University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RVY Southport and Ormskirk Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RWG West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RWP WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RJ1 Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RNA The Dudley Group NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode



00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RCX The Queen Elizabeth Hospital, King's Lynn, NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RJ2 LEWISHAM AND GREENWICH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RJE University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RK9 University Hospitals Plymouth NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RXL Blackpool Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG RVJ North Bristol NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00L NHS NORTHUMBERLAND CCG SBA20 NHS Borders Midwife Episode

00L Total 202,376£          

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RNL NORTH CUMBRIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 67,200£            

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RVW NORTH TEES AND HARTLEPOOL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RWA Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 3,226£              

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RAS THE HILLINGDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RCD HARROGATE AND DISTRICT NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RXQ BUCKINGHAMSHIRE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RAP North Middlesex University Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RJ1 Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RHQ Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG R1K London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00M NHS SOUTH TEES CCG RD8 Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00M Total 70,426£            

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RE9 SOUTH TYNESIDE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 13,435£            

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RNN North Cumbria Integrated Care NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 106,782£          

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RDU Frimley Health NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RW6 PENNINE ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RAS THE HILLINGDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RPA MEDWAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG R1H BARTS HEALTH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RYJ IMPERIAL COLLEGE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RXQ BUCKINGHAMSHIRE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RMC BOLTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RJ1 Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RNZ SALISBURY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RWW Warrington and Halton Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RGT Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RK9 University Hospitals Plymouth NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00N NHS SOUTH TYNESIDE CCG RWH East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust Midwife Episode

00N Total 120,217£          

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode



13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RNL NORTH CUMBRIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 1,752,390£       

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RVW NORTH TEES AND HARTLEPOOL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 1,911£              

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWA Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 5,912£              

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RXK SANDWELL AND WEST BIRMINGHAM HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RTX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF MORECAMBE BAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RW6 PENNINE ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RAS THE HILLINGDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 3,691£              

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RRV UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RTP SURREY AND SUSSEX HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWD UNITED LINCOLNSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWY CALDERDALE AND HUDDERSFIELD NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG R1H BARTS HEALTH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RC9 Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RJ6 CROYDON HEALTH SERVICES NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 6,024£              

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RC1 BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST Midwife Episode 469£                 

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RTH Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RP5 Doncaster and Bassetlaw Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RXH BRIGHTON AND SUSSEX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RCD HARROGATE AND DISTRICT NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RJZ KING'S COLLEGE HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RRF Wrightington, Wigan and Leigh NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF LEICESTER NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RX1 NOTTINGHAM UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RAP North Middlesex University Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RD1 Royal United Hospitals Bath NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RJ7 St George's University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWG West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWP WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RNA The Dudley Group NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RJ2 LEWISHAM AND GREENWICH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RN3 Great Western Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RQM CHELSEA AND WESTMINSTER HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG R1K London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RAJ Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RD8 Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RDE East Suffolk and North Essex NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RF4 BARKING, HAVERING AND REDBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUSTMidwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RWW Warrington and Halton Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RHW Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RM1 Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RXL Blackpool Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode



13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG R0A Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RBZ Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RGR West Suffolk NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RYR Western Sussex Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RY2 Bridgewater Community Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RA7 University Hospitals Bristol and Weston NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG RRK University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T NHS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD CCG R0D University Hospitals Dorset NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

13T Total 1,770,397£       

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RNN North Cumbria Integrated Care NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RVW NORTH TEES AND HARTLEPOOL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RWA Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXK SANDWELL AND WEST BIRMINGHAM HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RTX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF MORECAMBE BAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RDU Frimley Health NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RRV UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RTP SURREY AND SUSSEX HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RWY CALDERDALE AND HUDDERSFIELD NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXR EAST LANCASHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG R1H BARTS HEALTH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RJ6 CROYDON HEALTH SERVICES NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RYJ IMPERIAL COLLEGE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RAL ROYAL FREE LONDON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RQW THE PRINCESS ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RTG University Hospitals of Derby and Burton NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RTK Ashford and St Peter's Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXH BRIGHTON AND SUSSEX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RCD HARROGATE AND DISTRICT NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RVR Epsom and St Helier University Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RX1 NOTTINGHAM UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RAE BRADFORD TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RAP North Middlesex University Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RD1 Royal United Hospitals Bath NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RJ7 St George's University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RWG West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RJ1 Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RNA The Dudley Group NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RCX The Queen Elizabeth Hospital, King's Lynn, NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RHQ Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RJ2 LEWISHAM AND GREENWICH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RN3 Great Western Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode



16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG R1K London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RAJ Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RDE East Suffolk and North Essex NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RF4 BARKING, HAVERING AND REDBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUSTMidwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RGT Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RHW Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RM3 Salford Royal NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RWH East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXL Blackpool Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RXN Lancashire Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG R0A Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RJC South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RRK University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

16C NHS TEES VALLEY CCG RX RX Midwife Episode

16C Total

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RVW NORTH TEES AND HARTLEPOOL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RWA Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RXP COUNTY DURHAM AND DARLINGTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RTX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF MORECAMBE BAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RPA MEDWAY NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RWD UNITED LINCOLNSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG R1H BARTS HEALTH NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RC9 Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RKB UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS COVENTRY AND WARWICKSHIRE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RYJ IMPERIAL COLLEGE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RQW THE PRINCESS ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RTH Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RXH BRIGHTON AND SUSSEX UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RCD HARROGATE AND DISTRICT NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RWE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF LEICESTER NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RAE BRADFORD TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RBN St Helens and Knowsley Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RD1 Royal United Hospitals Bath NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RVY Southport and Ormskirk Hospital NHS Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RWG West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RJ1 Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RAJ Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RD8 Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RDE East Suffolk and North Essex NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RF4 BARKING, HAVERING AND REDBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS TRUSTMidwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RH8 Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RXL Blackpool Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RXN Lancashire Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode



84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RBT Mid Cheshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

84H NHS COUNTY DURHAM CCG RVJ North Bristol NHS Trust Midwife Episode

84H Total

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG R0B South Tyneside and Sunderland NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RNN North Cumbria Integrated Care NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RTD THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 571,265£          

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RTF NORTHUMBRIA HEALTHCARE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 21,125£            

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RTR SOUTH TEES HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RCB YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RAS THE HILLINGDON HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RWY CALDERDALE AND HUDDERSFIELD NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RXF MID YORKSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode 448£                 

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RCF AIREDALE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RQW THE PRINCESS ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RTH Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RR1 HEART OF ENGLAND NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 665£                 

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RTG DERBY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode 1,892£              

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RJZ KING'S COLLEGE HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RVR Epsom and St Helier University Hospitals NHS Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RWP WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RN3 Great Western Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RQM CHELSEA AND WESTMINSTER HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RD8 Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RGT Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RWH East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG R0A Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C NHS NORTH TYNESIDE CCG RBT Mid Cheshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Midwife Episode

99C Total 595,395£          

Grand Total 4,235,011£       
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